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VCode
PCode

Stock no.
Price

Vehicle
Part

Vehicle Information
Part Information

Company
Phone

Milage
Quality

5599
7415

W701397
1.000 SEK

KIA Sportage -12
Wiper motor Windshield 

KIA SPORTAGE 11-15 1.6L G4FD MANUELL 5DR STATIONSV
UTAN MEKANISM

Kungsåra Bildemontering AB
021-4711100

10.561
A

5599
7415

W700022
1.250 SEK

KIA Sportage -15
Wiper motor Windshield 

KIA SPORTAGE 11-15 2.0L D4HA MANUELL 5DR FORDON AV
UTAN MEKANISM

Kungsåra Bildemontering AB
021-4711100

3.398
A

5599
7415

W634557
975 SEK

KIA Sportage -15
Wiper motor Windshield 

KIA SPORTAGE 11-15 1,7 R46B MANUELL 5DR SUV DIESEL
UTAN MEKANISM

Kungsåra Bildemontering AB
021-4711100

5.909
A

5599
7415

W632060
975 SEK

KIA Sportage -15
Wiper motor Windshield 

KIA SPORTAGE 11-15 R43B MANUELL 5DR SUV DIESEL
UTAN MEKANISM

Kungsåra Bildemontering AB
021-4711100

4.570
A

5599
7415

W557108
1.000 SEK

KIA Sportage -11
Wiper motor Windshield 

1,7 CRDI 6V 5D SUV 1,7 CRDI MANUELL 6V 5DR SUV DIE
 

Kungsåra Bildemontering AB
021-4711100

12.830
A


